
Pachet gradina

I.D.: 64342044

Data publicarii	17.12.21	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.239,53 RON - 1.239,53 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz
FILTRU 3M 6057 ABE1 5.000 64.07
320.35 SEMIMASCA 3M 6300 3.000 99.27 297.81 DISC TOP PRECISION MULTIMATERIAL 216
1.000 283.00 283.00 ROLA LANT RSC 3/8 1.6 PINTENI !! 144.000 1.14 164.16 ROLA LANT
PMC3 3/8 1.3 110.000 0.83 91.30 LANT 71 PM3 emondor 1.000 49.03 49.03 ROLA LANT
PMMC3 3/8 1.1 PINTENI !! 44.000 0.77 33.88 TOTAL 1239.53
